DYADIC INTERNATIONAL INC COM USD0.001

DYADIC INTERNATIONAL INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN: US26745T1016
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Price
1.32 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US26745T1016
DYAI

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

35 EUR

S&P 500

1.15 USD (6,900)
1.34 USD (1,100)
1.35 USD

1.35 USD

1.25 USD

1.32 USD
1.287012 USD
52,486
67,546.41
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WKN: 267457101

10.00
8.75
7.50

6.25 "’M \

5.00 l‘h

3.75

2.50

1.25

l

i
J W
W‘WWM

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26745T1016&ID_NOTATION=21230100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47209a8fb1a5df65b6671741a74809de908e71a7d3285936d0b116854997e46f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=801567f85c0a5d94e&time=1724044510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef16fb28cc238e33a11a7672c206421b95b41b5f91b0f5b45fc35507ef5baf16&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2285e25ec58db46e&time=1724044510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ea4e831cc8bce755c1d01127cb4715b96df28a97ad11f7e3e15b632f8f1e767&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=385d8f2a65dd28c18&time=1724044510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c56a3be4b54e27eb99e85b5138d82b32dabc709ca9e27978a82fb504e4bfefa&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0a62cdcaceb254da5&time=1724044510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82d16acdc0ba6a3760b0e60a8eceb5782e4aaa2e30eaf0477484f1ffad3f9b0d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aba7df21cc1e0a204&time=1724044510&tool=RSC

DYADIC INTERNATIONAL INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.32 USD

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US26745T1016
Symbol DYAI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.15 USD (6,900)
Ask (Ask size) 1.34 USD (1,100)
Open 1.35 USD
High 1.35 USD
Low 1.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.32 USD
VWAP 1.287012 USD
Volume (pcs) 52,486
Trading volume 67,546.41
Number of trades 126
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -2.94% -29.41% -74.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.55 -3.95
Beta 0.71 0.97 0.94
Volatility 7487  61.82 70.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 1.32 USD

1.33 USD (66,594
1.39 USD (41,373
1.63 USD (77,477
1.64 USD (45,982
2.67 USD (2024/06/06
1.13 USD (2024/08/15
2.67 USD (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.13 USD (2024/08/15)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.07 126
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21230100

DYADIC INTERNATIONAL INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DYADIC -

INSIDE™

Contact Details
DYADIC INTERNATIONAL INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	DYADIC INTERNATIONAL INC COM USD0.001
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



